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Convenor Thanh Kha Phan La Trobe  Thanh.Phan@latrobe.edu.au 

 Amy Baxter La Trobe   a.baxter@latrobe.edu.au 

 Rama Ravinthiran Hudson   rrav18@student.monash.edu.au 

 Tanya Lupancu UMelb   tlupancu@student.unimelb.edu.au 

 Katie Ayers MCRI   katie.ayers@mcri.edu.au 

 Philip Harraka UMelb   pharraka@student.unimelb.edu.au 

 Angus Lindsay Deakin   a.lindsay@deakin.edu.au 

 Saranjah Indumathy Monash   saranjah@hotmail.com 

 Sivanjah Indumathy Hudson    sivanjah.indumathy@hudson.org.au 

 Samira Hosseini Hudson    samira.hosseini@monash.edu 

 Adam Vogel UMelb   vogela@unimelb.edu.au  

 Sophia Davidson WEHI   davidson.s@wehi.edu.au 

 Scott Williams La Trobe   scott.williams@latrobe.edu.au 

 Sweta Iyer WEHI   iyer@wehi.edu.au 
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